
Grand Final korthåll 2018 Rosersberg
Plac Namn Klass Förening Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Total

1 Alvin Österberg 9 Bromma-Solna 47 49 46 47 189

2 Felix Öhman 9 Rosersberg 41 41 37 37 156

1 Lisa Nyström 11 Järfälla 46 48 50 47 191

2 Otto Roming 11 Bromma-Solna 45 45 46 49 185

3 Ellika Ljunggren 11 Bromma-Solna 46 43 47 43 179

4 Rasmus Eriksson 11 Rosersberg 41 46 44 45 176

5 Malte Lindén 11 Rosersberg 46 35 36 41 158

1 Mathilda Gustafsson 13 Bromma-Solna 49 47 48 48 192

2 Malin Häll 13 Frösunda 46 46 46 48 186

3 Frida Håll 13 Järfälla 47 47 48 44 186

4 Viktor Hedberg 13 Rosersberg 47 41 45 48 181

5 Niki Tamaddon 13 Bromma-Solna 49 44 43 38 174

6 Isak Jansson 13 Frösunda 39 42 43 41 165

1 Josefin Löfgren 15 Järfälla 47 48 47 48 190

2 Jesper Gustafsson 15 Rosersberg 45 46 46 46 183

3 Max Dahlberg 15 Rosersberg 46 48 46 42 182

4 Jacob Gatensjö 15 Rosersberg 43 45 38 46 172

1 Margaretha Ottosson 55 Bromma-Solna 49 48 38 47 182

2 Joel Nyman 3 Rosersberg 45 47 41 45 178

3 Lennart Petersson 3 Rosersberg 48 48 35 46 177

4 Kenneth Hagenstam 4 Bromma-Solna 47 49 35 43 174

1 Åke Arbrink KÖ Rosersberg 49 48 49 46 192

2 Andreas Jansson KÖ Frösunda 47 50 46 47 190

3 Urban Fjällström KÖ Rosersberg 45 46 46 49 186

4 Anders Alexandersson KÖ Rosersberg 48 41 45 46 180

5 Michael Blohm Karlsson KÖ Rosersberg 38 41 33 39 151

1 Staffan Nyström För Järfälla 42 49 46 45 182

2 Per Österberg För Bromma-Solna 47 44 46 44 181

3 Benny Jansson För Frösunda 40 41 47 36 164



Grand Final   korthåll   2018      Rosersberg

Plac Namn Klass Förening Grund    Finaler Skott

Omg Ser 1 Ser 2 11 12 13 14 15 Total

1 Alvin Österberg 9 Bromma-Solna 189 43 48 10 9 9 9 9 326 G

2 Felix Öhman 9 Rosersberg 156 41 45 9 8 10 7 9 285 S

1 Lisa Nyström 11 Järfälla 191 43 46 10 10 9 10 10 329 G

2 Otto Roming 11 Bromma-Solna 185 47 48 9 10 10 10 9 328 S

3 Ellika Ljunggren 11 Bromma-Solna 179 44 42 9 8 10 9 9 310 B

4 Rasmus Eriksson 11 Rosersberg 176 40 36 8 7 9 10 8 294 M

5 Malte Linden 11 Rosersberg 158 43 46 9 9 8 9 10 292 M

1 Mathilda Gustafsson 13 Bromma 192 46 48 9 8 10 10 10 333 G

2 Frida Håll 13 Järfälla 186 48 48 9 9 9 9 9 327 S

3 Viktor Hedberg 13 Rosersberg 181 45 47 9 10 9 10 9 320 B

4 Malin Häll 13 Frösunda 186 48 44 8 7 8 10 9 320 M

5 Niki Tamaddon 13 Bromma 174 42 43 10 9 8 8 10 304 M

6 Isak Jansson 13 Frösunda 165 36 40 2 10 6 8 7 274 M

1 Josefin Löfgren 15 Järfälla 190 45 48 10 9 8 9 9 328 150

2 Jesper Gustavsson 15 Rosersberg 183 46 46 9 10 8 10 10 322 50

3 Max Dahlberg 15 Rosersberg 182 46 38 9 9 9 10 10 313

4 Jacob Gatensjö 15 Rosersberg 172 46 44 9 10 10 10 10 311

1 Margaretha Ottosson k55 Bromma-Solna 182 45 42 10 10 10 8 10 317 150

2 Lennart Petersson k3 Rosersberg 177 49 44 8 8 8 9 8 311 50

3 Kenneth Hagenstam k4 Bromma-Solna 174 46 44 6 9 7 10 9 305

4 Joel Nyman k3 Rosersberg 178 44 43 8 7 8 8 8 304

1 Åke Arbrink kö Rosersberg 192 44 50 9 10 10 10 9 334 150

2 Andreas Jansson kö Frösunda 190 47 46 8 10 9 9 9 328 100

3 Urban Fjällström kö Rosersberg 186 45 44 10 9 10 10 10 324 50

4 Anders Alexandersson kö Rosersberg 180 41 41 4 9 10 7 7 299

5 Mikael Blom-Karlsson kö Rosersberg 151 44 46 9 9 8 9 9 285

1 Staffan Nyström kf Järfälla 182 46 46 9 9 10 8 10 320 100

2 Per Österberg kf Bromma 181 43 46 8 9 9 9 10 315

3 Benny Jansson kf Frösunda 164 44 46 7 8 9 8 10 296
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